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{Ed_Ms_TC)

Rang

|dentif 1

Identif 2

Concurrent

Coeff.

Rating

Cl.

Temps réel

Pénalité

Tps COMP.

Ecart 1er

Ec préc

10

11

12

13

14

971

34

791

161

254

744

1080

885

1727

1470

859

747

220

1345

SUl 747

FRA 581

Sul 84

SUl 6

SUl 254

sul 1

SUI 7625

SuUl 292

SUl 5

Sul 23

FRA 8

FRA 15710

Sul 21

FRA 18989

D.l. HOME

CROSS SYSTEMS

CIRRUS

NANOOK

THALIA

JULIE

CHASSE SPLEEN

REDX

LE CINQ

CHLIKA-CHLIKA

FLOPHIL IV

ILLICOTI VITTI TEAM

FOU DAMOUR 31

VABIEN

BACHY . .
PASCAL [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE GENEV
E]

POU PUPP PATRICE

BELLATON | .
DAVID [SOC ETE NAUTIQUE DE GENEVE]
ARNULF ERIC

MARTIN
HUGUES [CV DU CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PR
ANGINS]

BALDENHOFER SYBILLE

GERBER
ALAIN [CLUB NAUTIQUE HERMANCE]
ONESER PHILIPPE

REY
JEAN-CLAUDE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE
GENEVE]

NEWMARK JAME S

SCHAERRER .
BRUNO [YACHT CLUBDE GENEVE]
JACCARD FRANCOIS

SANCOSME
MANUEL [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]
SAMCOSME CORINNE

DUNAND s

CHRISTOPHE [SOCIETE N AUTIQUE DE G
ENEVE]

SUTHIER PIERREFRANCOIS

ANDE RE GG 4
THIERRY [YACHT CLUB DE GENEVE]
REGIS ANDEREGG

cLoux . | .
ALAIN [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE GENEVE]
BOROEN Fredy

FICHARD
BERNARD [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNER Y
VOIRE]

BOINET BIONDAROMAIN

LEONE SALVATORE
CHRIS [GRAND LARGUE]
PORTIER FABRICE

ABERGER o
CHRISTOPHE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE G
ENEVE]

MONET PASCAL

JUNOD
Florent [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIR
E]

1,0570

1,1090

1.0830

1,0390

1,0540

1,0370

1,0700

1,0700

1,0840

1.0980

10920

1,0560

1,0810

1,0470

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

Dou

05:24:10

05:27:35

05:35:35

05:49:51

06:07:20

06:15:31

06:08:55

06:09:12

06:07:11

06:03:03

06:05:05

06:19:20

06:31:27

06:44:52

05:42:38

06:03:17

06:03:26

06:03:29

06:27:10

06:29:24

06:34:44

06:35:02

06:38:01

06:38:37

06:38:40

06:40:34

07:03:09

07:03:53

00:20:39

00:20:48

00:20:51

00:44:32

00:46:46

00:52:06

00:52:24

00:55:23

00:55:59

00:56:02

00:57:56

01:20:31

01:21:15

00:20:39

00:00:09

00:00:03

00:23:41

00:02:14

00:05:20

00:00:18

00:02:59

00:00:36

00:00:03

00:01:54

00:22:35

00:00:44
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Page 2
(Ed_Ma_TC)
Rang | Identif1 | |dentif 2 Concurrent Coeff. | Rating Cl.  |[Temps réel Pénalité Tps COMP. | Ecart 1er | Ecpréc
AMATO Domenico
15 1788 |SUI 1523 [J80 FOSTER TIMOTHY [YCC] 1,0300 DOU | 06:58:46 07:11:19 01:28:41 | 00:07:26
FOSTER HANNAH FLORENCE
16 1731 | ITA 882 |[ROMEO CARCHIA 1,0460 DOU | 06:56:04 07:15:12 01:32:34 | 00:03:53
MVITTORIO [CLUB NAUTIQUE HERMANCE]
CARCHIA-BREDA CAROLINE
17 1666 | SUI 36 [VIRE VENT IV CHIARI-BORY | ; 1,0880 DOU | 06:45:32 07:21:13 01:38:35 | 00:06:01
ANNE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE GENEVE]
DACRUZ ANTONIO
18 263 |SUI 2084 | JAISALMER HUBER 1,0700 DOU | 07:00:05 07:29:29 0146:51 | 00:08:16
STEFAN [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]
PRINCIVALLE Philippe
19 1452 | SUI 132 [ MELGES24 BICHELMEIER e 1,0860 DOU [99j. 99:99:9| DNS 07420600 08215000 02:39:12 | 00:52:21
HANS-PETER [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE G
ENEVE]
BRUNEAU Remi

, Président du Comité deCourse

, Président du Jury




